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 1C Tri State Home School N 49 10 35 42 38 36 42 27 45 37 48 41 6 40 29 28 4 29 28 34 38 30 19 33 768
 2C Towle N 14 46 35 42 15 14 17 12 38 37 29 41 15 40 29 28 15 29 28 34 10 5 37 33 643
 3C Salesianum N 49 30 35 26 21 12 42 27 1 37 45 38 26 17 29 28 39 29 28 34 38 30 6 31 698
 4C Salesianum N 23 43 35 14 38 28 42 27 36 31 37 41 35 6 29 28 34 6 28 34 38 30 4 33 700
 5C Mt. Sophia Academy N 19 22 35 42 9 13 42 27 45 37 38 32 20 40 29 28 13 15 28 24 38 30 8 33 667
 6C Sanford N 46 6 35 7 10 35 14 27 17 8 25 31 34 36 29 25 47 29 28 34 38 20 42 27 650
 7C First State Military Academy N 49 46 35 42 38 36 42 27 45 37 42 41 36 32 29 28 47 29 23 34 27 30 36 33 864
 9C Sussex Tech S 20 8 20 22 18 17 38 19 40 24 27 5 10 16 28 24 35 9 21 14 17 22 39 19 512
10C Sussex Tech S 31 42 16 42 38 31 33 27 45 33 41 41 24 28 29 28 43 29 28 34 38 30 3 33 767
11C Conrad Schools of Science N 41 44 31 20 28 4 4 21 37 21 12 29 35 38 27 15 37 20 17 32 18 25 41 30 627
12C Conrad Schools of Science N 11 41 30 30 24 24 13 8 31 9 16 13 12 34 3 18 14 28 9 2 5 11 12 33 431
13C Newark HS N 22 34 26 25 12 35 26 13 13 6 35 30 33 8 1 28 41 28 15 21 3 8 7 24 494
14C Newark HS N 43 17 24 36 31 35 40 11 22 7 43 12 25 25 28 17 33 28 25 34 36 12 18 29 631
15C Caravel Academy N 49 46 25 42 38 9 42 27 45 37 9 25 36 31 29 28 30 29 28 34 38 27 47 12 763
16C Caravel Academy N 12 11 33 18 38 6 10 15 18 37 28 36 36 22 13 14 18 23 28 18 22 30 28 33 547
17C Brandywine HS N 21 25 35 27 17 36 32 10 35 37 48 22 36 40 17 28 47 29 28 34 38 30 25 33 730
18C Padua Academy N 33 46 35 42 38 36 6 27 12 37 14 41 36 40 29 28 47 29 28 34 38 30 51 33 790
19C Tatnall N 49 31 35 42 30 26 15 27 41 37 33 41 7 40 29 7 1 18 28 34 38 30 48 2 689
21C William Penn HS N 9 15 13 24 32 2 24 23 30 12 6 37 18 9 24 6 5 13 2 4 26 19 23 23 399
22C William Penn HS N 27 23 14 16 22 25 35 27 27 17 30 34 35 29 23 28 20 14 28 7 32 30 14 33 590
23C William Penn HS N 44 39 35 31 33 27 28 27 14 32 31 39 36 35 29 28 38 29 28 19 28 30 43 28 751
24C Archmere Academy N 35 26 32 12 26 33 11 22 11 3 11 27 13 7 4 12 28 22 13 6 6 10 24 11 405
25C Archmere Academy N 45 32 21 8 23 29 29 24 24 30 20 35 16 18 25 10 6 25 16 8 13 17 31 20 525
26C MOT Charter N 36 13 6 33 3 18 23 27 20 35 7 23 31 33 15 16 44 16 5 31 24 24 27 6 516
27C MOT Charter N 16 27 35 32 27 23 7 7 43 29 22 20 27 23 26 3 23 17 28 23 33 7 21 15 534
28C Dover HS K 40 12 35 17 38 34 30 27 21 37 48 41 36 40 29 28 19 29 28 34 30 30 51 33 767
29C Delmarva Christian S 6 46 35 11 38 36 42 27 45 37 48 41 36 40 29 28 47 29 28 34 38 30 38 33 822
31C Caesar Rodney HS K 28 35 29 35 8 11 16 17 6 26 26 26 35 10 29 23 27 29 10 27 15 30 26 9 533
32C AI duPont HS N 39 36 35 42 38 36 42 27 45 37 32 11 21 40 29 28 45 28 28 34 38 26 20 33 790
33C Delaware Valley Classical N 1 7 4 29 16 16 37 27 4 13 5 33 17 30 29 8 7 3 4 1 8 6 29 7 341
34C Appoquinimink HS N 26 16 3 10 25 10 34 16 28 22 39 9 30 19 5 13 36 12 26 15 25 3 46 17 485
35C Appoquinimink HS N 49 46 8 42 38 36 42 27 26 37 48 41 36 40 8 28 47 2 20 34 35 30 45 33 798
36C Delaware Military Academy N 8 5 10 38 20 19 19 3 7 19 10 6 11 5 29 19 10 10 14 17 16 16 1 16 328
37C Delaware Military Academy N 42 9 7 34 5 36 21 4 15 11 8 14 36 26 22 11 29 8 22 22 7 15 13 25 442
38C Delmar HS S 30 40 35 37 38 30 36 27 10 27 23 19 32 12 29 28 8 29 28 34 29 21 32 21 655
39C Red Lion Christian N 4 46 5 42 38 20 27 27 8 37 40 41 36 40 29 28 47 29 28 34 38 30 49 33 756
41C Middletown HS N 24 14 12 15 14 21 22 20 42 20 24 8 19 13 12 26 32 4 7 12 21 23 16 14 435
42C Middletown HS N 34 20 15 42 38 36 39 27 33 10 48 41 28 40 18 28 31 19 28 16 38 30 22 33 714
43C Concord HS N 38 24 27 13 13 35 9 27 25 16 13 18 8 15 21 9 26 29 3 34 12 28 9 5 457
44C Concord HS N 32 33 35 40 19 35 31 27 34 34 19 28 36 24 19 28 12 29 24 26 20 30 51 18 684
45C St. Elizabeth HS N 29 29 18 28 35 7 25 9 5 28 21 10 9 37 20 28 17 27 28 28 11 30 33 22 534
46C Charter of Wilmington N 3 2 9 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 1 3 3 1 14 2 2 1 1 3 1 2 5 1 68
47C Charter of Wilmington N 18 38 19 6 2 3 8 2 3 1 3 21 5 2 7 1 11 5 11 10 2 13 15 4 210
48C Wilmington Christian N 47 46 35 19 29 35 42 27 32 25 44 16 4 27 6 28 42 26 28 34 34 1 35 33 695
49C St. Marks HS N 13 18 28 39 36 32 42 27 45 37 34 41 14 40 29 28 40 29 19 30 38 18 44 33 754
51C Newark Charter N 5 4 35 5 11 15 18 27 9 18 4 4 1 4 29 4 21 29 6 11 38 30 10 13 351
52C Newark Charter N 15 37 11 21 34 36 20 14 39 23 36 17 22 14 16 21 24 21 28 5 23 30 40 26 573
53C Delcastle HS N 10 19 22 9 38 36 42 25 45 37 48 7 29 40 10 28 16 28 8 34 38 30 17 33 649
54C Delcastle HS N 37 46 17 42 38 36 42 27 29 37 18 1 36 40 29 28 47 29 28 29 19 30 51 33 769
55C Tower Hill N 17 28 23 4 4 22 2 18 23 4 2 15 36 20 9 22 22 7 28 9 14 4 11 10 354
56CTower Hill N 25 21 35 23 38 36 12 27 45 15 46 41 36 21 29 28 25 29 28 25 31 30 30 33 709
57C Cab Calloway N 7 3 2 2 6 8 5 1 16 14 17 24 23 11 11 20 3 11 18 13 9 14 34 8 280
58C Cab Calloway N 2 1 1 3 7 5 3 5 19 5 15 2 2 3 2 5 9 24 12 20 4 9 2 3 163
                     Total 1422 1404 1261 1366 1312 1273 1366 1081 1396 1296 1417 1354 1275 1341 1130 1107 1411 1127 1107 1242 1312 1156 1429 1222 30807

2020 Div C Scores    
By Team Number
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DELAWARE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
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46C Charter of Wilmington N 3 2 9 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 1 3 3 1 14 2 2 1 1 3 1 2 5 1 68 1 23 15
58C Cab Calloway N 2 1 1 3 7 5 3 5 19 5 15 2 2 3 2 5 9 24 12 20 4 9 2 3 163 2 19 15
47C Charter of Wilmington N 18 38 19 6 2 3 8 2 3 1 3 21 5 2 7 1 11 5 11 10 2 13 15 4 210 3 16 15
57C Cab Calloway N 7 3 2 2 6 8 5 1 16 14 17 24 23 11 11 20 3 11 18 13 9 14 34 8 280 4 11 15
36C Delaware Military Academy N 8 5 10 38 20 19 19 3 7 19 10 6 11 5 29 19 10 10 14 17 16 16 1 16 328 5 11 15
33C Delaware Valley Classical N 1 7 4 29 16 16 37 27 4 13 5 33 17 30 29 8 7 3 4 1 8 6 29 7 341 6 13 14
51C Newark Charter N 5 4 35 5 11 15 18 27 9 18 4 4 1 4 29 4 21 29 6 11 38 30 10 13 351 7 11 13
55C Tower Hill N 17 28 23 4 4 22 2 18 23 4 2 15 36 20 9 22 22 7 28 9 14 4 11 10 354 8 10 14
21C William Penn HS N 9 15 13 24 32 2 24 23 30 12 6 37 18 9 24 6 5 13 2 4 26 19 23 23 399 9 8 15
24C Archmere Academy N 35 26 32 12 26 33 11 22 11 3 11 27 13 7 4 12 28 22 13 6 6 10 24 11 405 10 6 15
12C Conrad Schools of Science N 11 41 30 30 24 24 13 8 31 9 16 13 12 34 3 18 14 28 9 2 5 11 12 33 431 11 6 14
41C Middletown HS N 24 14 12 15 14 21 22 20 42 20 24 8 19 13 12 26 32 4 7 12 21 23 16 14 435 12 3 15
37C Delaware Military Academy N 42 9 7 34 5 36 21 4 15 11 8 14 36 26 22 11 29 8 22 22 7 15 13 25 442 13 7 15
43C Concord HS N 38 24 27 13 13 35 9 27 25 16 13 18 8 15 21 9 26 29 3 34 12 28 9 5 457 14 6 14
34C Appoquinimink HS N 26 16 3 10 25 10 34 16 28 22 39 9 30 19 5 13 36 12 26 15 25 3 46 17 485 15 6 14
13C Newark HS N 22 34 26 25 12 35 26 13 13 6 35 30 33 8 1 28 41 28 15 21 3 8 7 24 494 16 6 14
 9C Sussex Tech S 20 8 20 22 18 17 38 19 40 24 27 5 10 16 28 24 35 9 21 14 17 22 39 19 512 17 4 12
26C MOT Charter N 36 13 6 33 3 18 23 27 20 35 7 23 31 33 15 16 44 16 5 31 24 24 27 6 516 18 5 15
25C Archmere Academy N 45 32 21 8 23 29 29 24 24 30 20 35 16 18 25 10 6 25 16 8 13 17 31 20 525 19 4 15
31C Caesar Rodney HS K 28 35 29 35 8 11 16 17 6 26 26 26 35 10 29 23 27 29 10 27 15 30 26 9 533 20 5 10
45C St. Elizabeth HS N 29 29 18 28 35 7 25 9 5 28 21 10 9 37 20 28 17 27 28 28 11 30 33 22 534 21 5 15
27C MOT Charter N 16 27 35 32 27 23 7 7 43 29 22 20 27 23 26 3 23 17 28 23 33 7 21 15 534 21 4 15
16C Caravel Academy N 12 11 33 18 38 6 10 15 18 37 28 36 36 22 13 14 18 23 28 18 22 30 28 33 547 23 2 11
52C Newark Charter N 15 37 11 21 34 36 20 14 39 23 36 17 22 14 16 21 24 21 28 5 23 30 40 26 573 24 1 14
22C William Penn HS N 27 23 14 16 22 25 35 27 27 17 30 34 35 29 23 28 20 14 28 7 32 30 14 33 590 25 1 9
11C Conrad Schools of Science N 41 44 31 20 28 4 4 21 37 21 12 29 35 38 27 15 37 20 17 32 18 25 41 30 627 26 2 15
14C Newark HS N 43 17 24 36 31 35 40 11 22 7 43 12 25 25 28 17 33 28 25 34 36 12 18 29 631 27 1 14
 2C Towle N 14 46 35 42 15 14 17 12 38 37 29 41 15 40 29 28 15 29 28 34 10 5 37 33 643 28 2 9
53C Delcastle HS N 10 19 22 9 38 36 42 25 45 37 48 7 29 40 10 28 16 28 8 34 38 30 17 33 649 29 5 14
38C Delmar HS S 46 6 35 7 10 35 14 27 17 8 25 31 34 36 29 25 47 29 28 34 38 20 42 27 650 30 2 7
 6C Sanford N 30 40 35 37 38 30 36 27 10 27 23 19 32 12 29 28 8 29 28 34 29 21 32 21 655 31 4 12
 5C Mt. Sophia Academy N 19 22 35 42 9 13 42 27 45 37 38 32 20 40 29 28 13 15 28 24 38 30 8 33 667 32 2 5
19C Tatnall N 32 33 35 40 19 35 31 27 34 34 19 28 36 24 19 28 12 29 24 26 20 30 51 18 684 33 4 9
44C Concord HS N 49 31 35 42 30 26 15 27 41 37 33 41 7 40 29 7 1 18 28 34 38 30 48 2 689 34 0 11
 3C Salesianum N 47 46 35 19 29 35 42 27 32 25 44 16 4 27 6 28 42 26 28 34 34 1 35 33 695 35 2 9
 4C Salesianum N 49 30 35 26 21 12 42 27 1 37 45 38 26 17 29 28 39 29 28 34 38 30 6 31 698 36 3 10
48C Wilmington Christian N 23 43 35 14 38 28 42 27 36 31 37 41 35 6 29 28 34 6 28 34 38 30 4 33 700 37 3 14
56CTower Hill N 25 21 35 23 38 36 12 27 45 15 46 41 36 21 29 28 25 29 28 25 31 30 30 33 709 38 0 12
42C Middletown HS N 34 20 15 42 38 36 39 27 33 10 48 41 28 40 18 28 31 19 28 16 38 30 22 33 714 39 1 6
17C Brandywine HS N 21 25 35 27 17 36 32 10 35 37 48 22 36 40 17 28 47 29 28 34 38 30 25 33 730 40 1 11
23C William Penn HS N 44 39 35 31 33 27 28 27 14 32 31 39 36 35 29 28 38 29 28 19 28 30 43 28 751 41 0 7
49C St. Marks HS N 13 18 28 39 36 32 42 27 45 37 34 41 14 40 29 28 40 29 19 30 38 18 44 33 754 42 0 10
39C Red Lion Christian N 4 46 5 42 38 20 27 27 8 37 40 41 36 40 29 28 47 29 28 34 38 30 49 33 756 43 3 10
15C Caravel Academy N 49 46 25 42 38 9 42 27 45 37 9 25 36 31 29 28 30 29 28 34 38 27 47 12 763 44 2 6
10C Sussex Tech S 31 42 16 42 38 31 33 27 45 33 41 41 24 28 29 28 43 29 28 34 38 30 3 33 767 45 1 5
28C Dover HS K 40 12 35 17 38 34 30 27 21 37 48 41 36 40 29 28 19 29 28 34 30 30 51 33 767 45 0 7
 1C Tri State Home School N 49 10 35 42 38 36 42 27 45 37 48 41 6 40 29 28 4 29 28 34 38 30 19 33 768 47 3 3
54C Delcastle HS N 37 46 17 42 38 36 42 27 29 37 18 1 36 40 29 28 47 29 28 29 19 30 51 33 769 48 1 11
18C Padua Academy N 33 46 35 42 38 36 6 27 12 37 14 41 36 40 29 28 47 29 28 34 38 30 51 33 790 49 1 5
32C AI duPont HS N 39 36 35 42 38 36 42 27 45 37 32 11 21 40 29 28 45 28 28 34 38 26 20 33 790 49 0 9
35C Appoquinimink HS N 49 46 8 42 38 36 42 27 26 37 48 41 36 40 8 28 47 2 20 34 35 30 45 33 798 51 3 3
29C Delmarva Christian S 6 46 35 11 38 36 42 27 45 37 48 41 36 40 29 28 47 29 28 34 38 30 38 33 822 52 1 4
 7C First State Military Academy K 49 46 35 42 38 36 42 27 45 37 42 41 36 32 29 28 47 29 23 34 27 30 36 33 864 53 0 5
                     Total 1422 1404 1261 1366 1312 1273 1366 1081 1396 1296 1417 1354 1275 1341 1130 1107 1411 1127 1107 1242 1312 1156 1429 1222 ### 240 591

Number of participating teams 47 44 33 40 36 40 40 25 43 35 46 39 39 38 29 26 45 32 26 32 36 28 49 31

2020 Div C Scores      
In Rank Order        
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